
Tuesday 5-Mar *Maud Away 6:00 PM

Friday 8-Mar *Linden-
Kildare Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 12-Mar *Harleton Away 6:00 PM
Friday 15-Mar *McLeod Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday 19-Mar *James 
Bowie Away 6:00 PM

Friday March 22 *Bloomburg Home 4:30 PM
Tuesday 26-Mar *Avery Away 6:00 PM
Friday 29-Mar *Maud Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday 2-Apr *Linden-
Kildare Away 6:00 PM

Friday 5-Apr *Harleton Home 4:30 PM
Tuesday 9-Apr *McLeod Away 6:00 PM
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